The contents of the demand notice(s) are extracted herein below: 

SI.No. Name of the Borrower(s) 

1) WEIRD PRODUCTS 
2) PRIYANKA KHARBANDA 

3) MOHIT OBERAI 
LAN - UGDELMC0000067854 

Demand Notice Date and Amount 

Demand Notice date: 30-Jan-2026 
Notice Amount: 35,71,912.00/- (Rupees 

Thirty Five Lakh Seventy One Thousand Nine 
Hundred Twelve Only) As on 19/01/2026 Also At: GROUND FLOOR, X/1380, GALI NO. 4, RAJGARH COLONY, GANDHI NAGAR, NEW DELHI 110031 Sd/- 

- Anuj Sawhney Description Of Secured Asset(S):- MAKE: CHIRAG INTERNATIONAL (FY 2024-25), MODEL: DC-LS-3015 FIBER 
Date: 05-FEB-2026 Authorised Officer Date: